
Warmes Essen 
für alle

GWA
GEMEINWESENARBEIT

LAMPERTHEIM

27/01/26
24/03/26 Familienzentrum 

Dieselstraße 2, Lampertheim

 jeweils von
11:30 - 13:00 Uhr

Essen - Begegnung - Gemeinschaft 

kostenlosohneAnmeldung

Ein Angebot im Rahmen der Gemeinwesenarbeit:

28/04/26
19/05/26
23/06/26

21/07/26
25/08/26

Martin-Luther-Haus
Königsberger Straße 28-30, Lampertheim

22/09/26
27/10/26
24/11/26
15/12/26

Familienzentrum 
Dieselstraße 2, Lampertheim


